NQHA The Dutch Championship 2024
Results Pierre Ouellet

AQHA Weanling Stallions

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 381 GD The Bossmans Gun
2 332 Keepnrevolution Ryan

AQHA Yearling Stallions
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 316 Theclockstrikes1030

AQHA Two Yr Old Stallions
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 322 Mistar Dun It Wright

AQHA Amt Stallions Two & Under

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 332 Keepnrevolution Ryan
2 316 Theclockstrikes1030

AQHA Yearling Geldings

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 329 To Fancy To Sleep
2 303 Crome And Glamour

AQHA Two Yr Old Geldings

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 357 Only Coffee To Go
2 348 The Way | Lope
3 414 Ima Invited Cowboy
4 423 The Darkest Legacy
5 308 Green Southern Times

AQHA Three Yr Old Geldings
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 364 A Touch Of The South

AQHA Aged Geldings

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 324 Nobodyz Business
2 346 Up Over The Rainbow
3 412 Aint Nobody Like You

AQHA Performance Halter Geldings

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 302 AAW Krymsuns Legacy
2 336 Blacks Justa Johnny
3 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
4 306 Feel My Impulse
5 354 MC Sudden Sexy Gold

AQHA Amt Geldings Two & Under
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 357 Only Coffee To Go
2 414 Ima Invited Cowboy

Rider's Name
Natascha Holtrop
Chantal Hummel

Rider's Name
Desiree Bron

Rider's Name
Carmen Noordman

Rider's Name
Chantal Hummel
Desiree Bron

Rider's Name
Christel Poels
Hanne Trijntje Olthof-

Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Christel Poels
Robyn R Barkey
Peter Van Beeck
Andrea Clasquin

Rider's Name
Tom Vanbeckevoort

Rider's Name
Barbara Ceusters
Natascha Poller
Iris Preissl

Rider's Name
Edwin Beerta
Margit Nicoll

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

Bettina Goebel
Emma Ries

Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Robyn R Barkey
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3 423 The Darkest Legacy

4 308 Green Southern Times
5 329 To Fancy To Sleep

6 303 Crome And Glamour

AQHA Amt Geldings Three & Over

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 315 NF Peptos Thor Olena
2 346 Up Over The Rainbow
3 412 Aint Nobody Like You
4 402 Just Plain Trash

AQHA Amt Performance Halter Geldings

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 302 AAW Krymsuns Legacy
2 336 Blacks Justa Johnny
3 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun

AQHA Youth Geldings Three & Over
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 412 Aint Nobody Like You

AQHA Yearling Mares

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 307 N Serenity
2 325 Ive Got Blue Blood
3 349 Lullabye Song
4 310 VS Dream On
5 366 Ginger Dunn It

AQHA Two Yr Old Mares

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 425 Zip Me In My P Jays
2 429 Cruisin My Hotrod
3 320 Hollys Bday Surprise
4 380 Shezafullmousemelody

AQHA Three Yr Old Mares

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 321 Dun Wright By Nature
2 435 Keep On Rolling
3 301 DM Molly Malone

AQHA Aged Mares

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 351 Walking On A Dream
2 344 Still Fallin For You
3 400 Gunna Be A Cowgirl
4 313 Vr A Revolution Copy
5 309 Blacks Southernimage
6 360 Zippos Snowy Diamond

Peter Van Beeck
Andrea Clasquin
Nicole Joossens
Hanne Trijntje Olthof-

Rider's Name
Emma Dankers
Natascha Poller
Iris Preissl
Irene Leder

Rider's Name
Edwin Beerta
Margit Nicoll

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

Rider's Name
Julia Preissl

Rider's Name
Maud Detry
Barbara Ceusters
Iris Van Rompaey
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Annebel Jonkers

Rider's Name

Iris Van Rompaey
Sarah De Weerd
Corien Roest
Angelique Valentijn

Rider's Name
Carmen Noordman
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Janine Kortmann

Rider's Name

Sarah De Weerd
Melanie Gruenke
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Kevin Van Herpen
Cindy Hessels

Anny Mouton
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AQHA Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 359 Shining Delciello BB
2 426 Only Way Is Up
3 405 Lazy At The Bar

AQHA Amt Mares Two & Under
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 307 N Serenity

2 325 Ive Got Blue Blood

3 429 Cruisin My Hotrod

4 320 Hollys Bday Surprise

5 380 Shezafullmousemelody

AQHA Amt Mares Three & Over
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 422 Sweet Southern Style
2 301 DM Molly Malone

3 313 Vr A Revolution Copy
4 344 Still Fallin For You

5 400 Gunna Be A Cowgirl

6 309 Blacks Southernimage
7 435 Keep On Rolling

AQHA Amt Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 359 Shining Delciello BB

2 326 In My Blood

3 426 Only Way Is Up

4 405 Lazy At The Bar

5 305 Blazing Pleasure

6 421 I Kno You Invited Me

7 376 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
8 312 Shines Whiz Jewels

NQHA Showmanship At Halter
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 422 Sweet Southern Style

2 346 Up Over The Rainbow

3 328 Whats My Name

4 408 TL Sunday In Berlin

5 333 Bright Apple Star

6 400 Gunna Be A Cowgirl

7 319 Starbuck Strait Blue

8 427 Silver Heart Venus

9 380 Shezafullmousemelody

AQHA L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 408 TL Sunday In Berlin

2 319 Starbuck Strait Blue
3 333 Bright Apple Star

4 346 Up Over The Rainbow

Rider's Name
Geraldine Grafen
Virginie Graindor
Maud Detry

Rider's Name
Maud Detry

Nancy Van Aken

C JVan Bekkum
Corien Roest
Angelique Valentijn

Rider's Name

Helene Lecrocq
Janine Kortmann
Kevin Van Herpen
Melanie Gruenke
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Cindy Hessels

Nadja Schreiber

Rider's Name
Geraldine Grafen
Nancy Van Aken
Virginie Graindor
Maud Detry
Bettina Goebel
Helene Lecrocq

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Geesje Van Nunen

Rider's Name

Helene Lecrocq
Natascha Poller

Kay Hannes

Kathrin Wingenroth
Faye Lam

Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Femke Renne

Cynthia Schlossmacher
Angelique Valentijn

Rider's Name
Kathrin Wingenroth
Femke Renne

Faye Lam
Natascha Poller
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NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter
Back#

Place

D O ODN =

DQ

405
410
421
400
382
309
412
380

408
405
410
421
400
412
427

Lazy At The Bar

Blacks Ladys Krymsun

I Kno You Invited Me
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Stars Hunting Gold
Blacks Southernimage
Aint Nobody Like You
Shezafullmousemelody

Horse's Name

TL Sunday In Berlin
Lazy At The Bar
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
I Kno You Invited Me
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Aint Nobody Like You
Silver Heart Venus

AQHA L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter

Place
1

Back#

317

Horse's Name
HC Gino Ginelli

AQHA Amt Showmanship at Halter

Place

© 00N OB~ WN -

Back#

328
408
410
333
422
405
319
382
344

Horse's Name

Whats My Name

TL Sunday In Berlin
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Bright Apple Star
Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar
Starbuck Strait Blue
Stars Hunting Gold
Still Fallin For You

NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Place

a b~ WON =

Back#

408
410
422
405
437

Horse's Name

TL Sunday In Berlin
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Sweet Southern Style
Lazy At The Bar
Impressive Dandy Bar

AQHA Amt Select Showmanship at Halter

Place
1
2
3

Back#

309
421
302

Horse's Name

Blacks Southernimage
I Kno You Invited Me
AAW Krymsuns Legacy

NSBA Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Place

Back#

421

Horse's Name
| Kno You Invited Me

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Francoise Lecrocq
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Laura Vercammen
Cindy Hessels

Iris Preissl

Angelique Valentijn

Rider's Name

Kathrin Wingenroth
Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Francoise Lecrocq
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Iris Preissl

Cynthia Schlossmacher

Rider's Name
Lily Rose Wuyts

Rider's Name

Kay Hannes

Kathrin Wingenroth
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Faye Lam

Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Femke Renne

Laura Vercammen
Melanie Gruenke

Rider's Name

Kathrin Wingenroth

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Helene Lecrocq

Maud Detry

Melanie Van Den Abbeele

Rider's Name
Cindy Hessels
Francoise Lecrocq
Edwin Beerta

Rider's Name
Francoise Lecrocq
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AQHA Youth Showmanship at Halter

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 318 Sheza Natural Kruzer
2 428 Good Aston Martin

NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 428 Good Aston Martin

NQHA Ranch Trail

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 418 Lawmans Quincy
2 319 Starbuck Strait Blue
3 31 Nd Buster Keaton
4 415 My Diamonds Pearl

AQHA L1 Youth Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 314 Double R Whiz kid

AQHA L1 Amt Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 358 Bevs Magic Madison

2 367 Walla Whiz N Spook

3 319 Starbuck Strait Blue

4 315 NF Peptos Thor Olena
5 418 Lawmans Quincy

6 404 Gunshine Sniper

7 376 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
8 353 Cc Holly Jaba Gun

NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 418 Lawmans Quincy
2 404 Gunshine Sniper

AQHA L1 Open Ranch Trail

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 358 Bevs Magic Madison
2 353 Cc Holly Jaba Gun

AQHA Youth Ranch Trail

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 314 Double R Whiz kid
2 436 NF Peptos Jane

NSBA Youth Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 436 NF Peptos Jane

AQHA Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 367 Walla Whiz N Spook

Rider's Name
Julia Preissl
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Femke Renne

Patricia Verschoor
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse

Rider's Name
Silas Borgen

Rider's Name

Louisa Scheepers

Desiree Den Dopper
Femke Renne

Emma Dankers

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Irene Leder

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Diana Schotpoort

Rider's Name
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Irene Leder

Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Ed Gosen

Rider's Name
Silas Borgen
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Desiree Den Dopper
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418
311
339
338
376
402

N O ok WD

Lawmans Quincy

Nd Buster Keaton

AB Holly Showtime

A Stylish Golddigger
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Just Plain Trash

NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail

Place Back#

1 418
2 415
3 402

AQHA Ranch Trail
Place Back#
376
353
338
352
311
402

D O WODN =

Horse's Name
Lawmans Quincy
My Diamonds Pearl
Just Plain Trash

Horse's Name

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Cc Holly Jaba Gun

A Stylish Golddigger
Gp The Cowboy Gun
Nd Buster Keaton

Just Plain Trash

NSBA Open Ranch Trail

Place Back#
1 402

NQHA Trail
Place Back#
326
409
408
442
315
327
374

NOo obh wN -

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail
Place Back#
362
409
324
305
432
405
411
DQ 354
DQ 344

NOoO obh WON -

NSBA Green Trail
Place Back#

1 362
2 409
3 442

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash

Horse's Name

In My Blood

Hunting Tiger

TL Sunday In Berlin
Milliondollarbaby VVS
NF Peptos Thor Olena
Im Just Power

Only Top Edition

Horse's Name
Chipandale

Hunting Tiger
Nobodyz Business
Blazing Pleasure

Nifty Spookawhiz

Lazy At The Bar

DM Expected Moonlite
MC Sudden Sexy Gold
Still Fallin For You

Horse's Name
Chipandale

Hunting Tiger
Milliondollarbaby VVS

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Patricia Verschoor
Veronique Russel

Marij Janssen

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Irene Leder

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Rider's Name

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Ed Gosen

Marij Janssen

Theo Den ljzerman

Patricia Verschoor

Irene Leder

Rider's Name
Irene Leder

Rider's Name
Barbara Ceusters
Sandra Schaub
Kathrin Wingenroth
Francesco Bassi
Emma Dankers
Nancy Van Aken
Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Sandra Schaub
Barbara Ceusters
Bettina Goebel

Ilka Knapstein
Maud Detry

Fleur Medema
Emma Ries
Melanie Gruenke

Rider's Name

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Sandra Schaub
Francesco Bassi
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4 432 Nifty Spookawhiz
5 405 Lazy At The Bar
6 411 DM Expected Moonlite

AQHA L1 Youth Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 327 Im Just Power

AQHA L1 Amt Trail

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 336 Blacks Justa Johnny
2 408 TL Sunday In Berlin
3 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
4 405 Lazy At The Bar
5 432 Nifty Spookawhiz
6 403 ltsasouthernromance
7 373 Busy Being A Diva
8 305 Blazing Pleasure
9 382 Stars Hunting Gold
10 374 Only Top Edition

NSBA Novice Amateur Trail

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 408 TL Sunday In Berlin
2 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
3 405 Lazy At The Bar
4 432 Nifty Spookawhiz
5 438 Chocolaty By Charlie
6 403 Itsasouthernromance
7 411 DM Expected Moonlite

NQHA Trailln Hand 2 & 3 Year Old

Place Backi# Horse's Name
1 377 Got Flat Motion
2 429 Cruisin My Hotrod
3 423 The Darkest Legacy
4 357 Only Coffee To Go
5 414 Ima Invited Cowboy
6 425 Zip Me In My P Jays
7 328 Whats My Name
8 301 DM Molly Malone
DQ 435 Keep On Rolling

NSBA 3 Year Old In Hand Trail Open

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 429 Cruisin My Hotrod
2 425 Zip Me In My P Jays
3 423 The Darkest Legacy
4 414 Ima Invited Cowboy
5 435 Keep On Rolling

Ilka Knapstein
Maud Detry
Fleur Medema

Rider's Name
Tess Daelemans

Rider's Name

Margit Nicoll

Kathrin Wingenroth

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Maud Detry

Ilka Knapstein

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Diane Moonen Deart
Bettina Goebel

Laura Vercammen
Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name

Kathrin Wingenroth

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Maud Detry

Ilka Knapstein

Diane Moonen Deart
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Fleur Medema

Rider's Name
Marissa Peeters
Sarah De Weerd
Peter Van Beeck
Louisa Scheepers
Robyn R Barkey

Iris Van Rompaey
Kay Hannes

Janine Kortmann
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Rider's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Iris Van Rompaey
Peter Van Beeck
Robyn R Barkey
Gina Victoria Ulveie
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NQHA In Hand Trail 4 Year & Older
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 326 In My Blood

2 400 Gunna Be A Cowgirl

3 309 Blacks Southernimage
5 322 Mistar Dun It Wright

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 428 Good Aston Martin
2 409 Hunting Tiger

3 362 Chipandale

4 408 TL Sunday In Berlin

NSBA Green Western Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 428 Good Aston Martin
2 409 Hunting Tiger

3 362 Chipandale

4 408 TL Sunday In Berlin

AQHA Western Riding

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 306 Feel My Impulse
2 409 Hunting Tiger
3 428 Good Aston Martin

NSBA Open Western Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 409 Hunting Tiger
2 428 Good Aston Martin

AQHA L1 Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 407 TL Keep On Dancing

2 324 Nobodyz Business

3 431 Love Signed In Red

4 378 Zippos Hot Step

5 417 Hezalopinginvitation
6 354 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
7 361 Artfully Smart

AQHA L1 Youth Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 373 Busy Being A Diva

2 317 HC Gino Ginelli

3 318 Sheza Natural Kruzer
4 327 Im Just Power

AQHA L1 Amt Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 405 Lazy At The Bar
2 407 TL Keep On Dancing

Rider's Name

Nancy Van Aken
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Cindy Hessels
Carmen Noordman

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Sandra Schaub
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Sandra Schaub
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Rider's Name

Bettina Goebel
Sandra Schaub
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Barbara Ceusters

Tom Vanbeckevoort

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Marlies Maathuis

Emma Ries

Anny Mouton

Rider's Name
Luna Siemons
Lily Rose Wuyts
Julia Preissl
Tess Daelemans

Rider's Name
Maud Detry
Kathrin Wingenroth
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3 346 Up Over The Rainbow

4 421 I Kno You Invited Me

5 374 Only Top Edition

6 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun

7 340 Krymsuns Ruf Daimond

8 382 Stars Hunting Gold

9 403 Itsasouthernromance
10 411 DM Expected Moonlite

NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 405 Lazy At The Bar
2 407 TL Keep On Dancing
3 421 I Kno You Invited Me
4 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
5 403 ltsasouthernromance
6 411 DM Expected Moonlite
DQ 426 Only Way Is Up
DQ 412 Aint Nobody Like You

AQHA L1 Youth Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 317 HC Gino Ginelli
2 314 Double R Whiz kid
DQ 419 Principle Charly

NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse's Name
DQ 419 Principle Charly

AQHA L1 Amt Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 420 Shez A Flatliner

2 382 Stars Hunting Gold

3 405 Lazy At The Bar

4 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
5 343 Leos Skip N Sundance
6 432 Nifty Spookawhiz

7 346 Up Over The Rainbow
8 305 Blazing Pleasure

9 378 Zippos Hot Step

NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 420 Shez A Flatliner

2 405 Lazy At The Bar

3 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun

4 432 Nifty Spookawhiz

5 415 My Diamonds Pearl

6 407 TL Keep On Dancing
DQ 413 Shesa Special Flower
DQ 412 Aint Nobody Like You

Natascha Poller

Helene Lecrocq

Patrick De Deyne

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Margret Van Nuil

Laura Vercammen

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Fleur Medema

Rider's Name

Maud Detry

Kathrin Wingenroth

Helene Lecrocq

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Esther Van De Grootevheen
Fleur Medema

Virginie Graindor

Iris Preissl

Rider's Name
Lily Rose Wuyts
Silas Borgen
Katrina Fiteni

Rider's Name
Katrina Fiteni

Rider's Name

Marie Bentley

Laura Vercammen

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Melanie Gruenke

Ilka Knapstein

Natascha Poller

Bettina Goebel

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Rider's Name

Marie Bentley

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Ilka Knapstein

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Kathrin Wingenroth

Julia Uhlenhop

Iris Preissl
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NSBA Green Western Pleasure

Place Back#
431
430
417
407
422

a b WON =

NQHA Ranch Riding
Place Back#
300
311
379
333
415
331
401
319
413
418

O ©W o NO U B WN =

-

AQHA L1 Ranch Riding

Place Back#
376
409
418
358
416
401
352
419
363

© 00N OB~ WN -

Horse's Name

Love Signed In Red
Easy Go RL By Asset
Hezalopinginvitation
TL Keep On Dancing
Sweet Southern Style

Horse's Name
Wimpyslittlesidekick
ND Buster Keaton
Rosalee Whiz Sparks
Bright Apple Star

My Diamonds Pearl
Einstein Does It
Copper As A Peppy
Starbuck Strait Blue
Shesa Special Flower
Lawmans Quincy

Horse's Name

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Hunting Tiger
Lawmans Quincy

Bevs Magic Madison
Rick C 137

Copper As A Peppy

Gp The Cowboy Gun
Principle Charly

Gray Transformer

NSBA Green Ranch Riding

Place Back#
409
418
415
416
401
424
419

N O ol ON =

Horse's Name
Hunting Tiger
Lawmans Quincy
My Diamonds Pearl
Rick C 137

Copper As A Peppy
Smoking Whiskey
Principle Charly

AQHA L1 Amt Ranch Riding

Place Back#
300
372
319
358
376
418
315
331

0N O, WN -

Horse's Name
Wimpyslittlesidekick
Kaushal Little Step
Starbuck Strait Blue
Bevs Magic Madison
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Lawmans Quincy

NF Peptos Thor Olena
Einstein Does It

Rider's Name

Tom Vanbeckevoort
Francesco Bassi
Marlies Maathuis
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Helene Lecrocq

Rider's Name

Merel Brookhuis
Patricia Verschoor
Esmee Vermeeren

Faye Lam

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Tanita Swysen

Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Femke Renne

Julia Uhlenhop

Jolanda Brummans-Bos

Rider's Name

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Sandra Schaub

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Louisa Scheepers

Marco Stors

Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Theo Den ljzerman

Katrina Fiteni

Dr Andre Haase

Rider's Name

Sandra Schaub

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Marco Stors

Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Alice Van Happen
Katrina Fiteni

Rider's Name

Merel Brookhuis

Els Keersmaekers

Femke Renne

Louisa Scheepers

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Emma Dankers

Tanita Swysen
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9 353 Cc Holly Jaba Gun

NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 418 Lawmans Quincy

2 415 My Diamonds Pearl

3 404 Gunshine Sniper

4 413 Shesa Special Flower

AQHA L1 Youth Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 379 Rosalee Whiz Sparks
2 419 Principle Charly
3 314 Double R Whiz kid

NSBA Novice Youth Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 419 Principle Charly

AQHA L1 Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse's Name

407 TL Keep On Dancing
417 Hezalopinginvitation
361 Artfully Smart

378 Zippos Hot Step
355 MC Principle Adwise

a b ON =

AQHA L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
2 378 Zippos Hot Step

3 411 DM Expected Moonlite
4 382 Stars Hunting Gold

5 407 TL Keep On Dancing

6 405 Lazy At The Bar

7 422 Sweet Southern Style
8 403 Itsasouthernromance
9 305 Blazing Pleasure

NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
2 41 DM Expected Moonlite
3 407 TL Keep On Dancing

4 405 Lazy At The Bar

5 422 Sweet Southern Style
6 403 Itsasouthernromance

AQHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 318 Sheza Natural Kruzer
2 428 Good Aston Martin

Diana Schotpoort

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Julia Uhlenhop

Rider's Name
Esmee Vermeeren
Katrina Fiteni
Silas Borgen

Rider's Name
Katrina Fiteni

Rider's Name

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Marlies Maathuis

Anny Mouton

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Emma Ries

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Fleur Medema

Laura Vercammen

Kathrin Wingenroth

Maud Detry

Helene Lecrocq

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Bettina Goebel

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Fleur Medema

Kathrin Wingenroth

Maud Detry

Helene Lecrocq

Esther Van De Grootevheen

Rider's Name
Julia Preissl
Saartje Witters
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NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 428 Good Aston Martin

NQHA Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 361 Artfully Smart
2 355 MC Principle Adwise
3 411 DM Expected Moonlite

AQHA L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 346 Up Over The Rainbow

2 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun

3 305 Blazing Pleasure

4 382 Stars Hunting Gold

5 405 Lazy At The Bar

6 407 TL Keep On Dancing
DQ 378 Zippos Hot Step

NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Backi Horse's Name

1 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun
2 405 Lazy At The Bar
3 407 TL Keep On Dancing

NQHA Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 305 Blazing Pleasure
DQ 355 MC Principle Adwise
DQ 346 Up Over The Rainbow

NSBA Open Hunter Under Saddle
Place Backi Horse's Name
1 417 Hezalopinginvitation

NQHA Western Working Rail All-Breed
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 300 Wimpyslittlesidekick
2 333 Bright Apple Star

3 331 Einstein Does It

4 383 Shine A Light Bb

5 418 Lawmans Quincy

6 415 My Diamonds Pearl

7 401 Copper As A Peppy

8 413 Shesa Special Flower

AQHA Youth Working Western Rail
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 419 Principle Charly

2 436 NF Peptos Jane

3 379 Rosalee Whiz Sparks
4 314 Double R Whiz kid

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Anny Mouton
Emma Ries
Fleur Medema

Rider's Name

Natascha Poller

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Bettina Goebel

Laura Vercammen

Maud Detry

Kathrin Wingenroth

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Maud Detry

Kathrin Wingenroth

Rider's Name
Bettina Goebel
Emma Ries
Natascha Poller

Rider's Name
Marlies Maathuis

Rider's Name

Merel Brookhuis

Faye Lam

Tanita Swysen

Ingrid Van Horne
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Julia Uhlenhop

Rider's Name
Katrina Fiteni
Saartje Witters
Esmee Vermeeren
Silas Borgen
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NSBA Youth Ranch Rail

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 419 Principle Charly
2 436 NF Peptos Jane

AQHA Working Western Rail
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 330 Badgers Lucky Boots
2 367 Walla Whiz N Spook
3 370 WB Rubio Ope Ape A
4 401 Copper As A Peppy
5 359 Shining Delciello BB
6 335 We Love This Bar
7 383 Shine A Light Bb
8 376 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
9 350 Missy My Hope

10 416 Rick C 137

11 402 Just Plain Trash

12 352 Gp The Cowboy Gun
13 353 Cc Holly Jaba Gun

NSBA Open Ranch Rail

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 401 Copper As A Peppy
2 416 Rick C 137
3 402 Just Plain Trash

AQHA Amt Working Western Rail
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 339 AB Holly Showtime
2 367 Walla Whiz N Spook
3 402 Just Plain Trash
4 359 Shining Delciello BB
5 376 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
6 372 Kaushal Little Step
7 331 Einstein Does It
8 300 Wimpyslittlesidekick
9 315 NF Peptos Thor Olena
10 418 Lawmans Quincy
11 311 ND Buster Keaton

NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 402 Just Plain Trash

2 418 Lawmans Quincy

3 415 My Diamonds Pearl
4

424 Smoking Whiskey

NQHA Longe Line 2&3 Year Old

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 414 Ima Invited Cowboy
2 348 The Way | Lope
3 301 DM Molly Malone

Rider's Name
Katrina Fiteni
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Robyn R Barkey

Desiree Den Dopper
Lara Lafond

Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Geraldine Grafen
Michelle Fischer

Ingrid Van Horne
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Veronique Van Rutten
Marco Stors

Irene Leder

Theo Den Yzerman
Diana Schotpoort

Rider's Name

Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Marco Stors

Irene Leder

Rider's Name
Veronique Russel
Desiree Den Dopper
Irene Leder

Geraldine Grafen
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Els Keersmaekers
Tanita Swysen

Merel Brookhuis

Emma Dankers

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Patricia Verschoor

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Alice Van Happen

Rider's Name
Robyn R Barkey
Christel Poels
Janine Kortmann
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4 328 Whats My Name
5 425 Zip Me In My P Jays
6 429 Cruisin My Hotrod

NSBA Longeline 2&3 Year Old

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1 414 Ima Invited Cowboy
2 429 Cruisin My Hotrod
3 425 Zip Me In My P Jays

NQHA Western Pleasure

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1 442 Milliondollarbaby VVS
2 324 Nobodyz Business
3 354 MC Sudden Sexy Gold
4 344 Still Fallin For You

AQHA Amt Western Pleasure

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1 420 Shez A Flatliner

2 306 Feel My Impulse

3 421 I Kno You Invited Me

4 346 Up Over The Rainbow

5 405 Lazy At The Bar

6 373 Busy Being A Diva

7 378 Zippos Hot Step

8 408 TL Sunday In Berlin

9 312 Shines Whiz Jewels
10 412 Aint Nobody Like You

NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1 420 Shez A Flatliner

2 421 I Kno You Invited Me
3 405 Lazy At The Bar

4 408 TL Sunday In Berlin

5 412 Aint Nobody Like You

AQHA Amt Select Western Pleasure

Place Back#

Horse's Name

1 336 Blacks Justa Johnny

2 374 Only Top Edition

3 426 Only Way Is Up

4 302 AAW Krymsuns Legacy
5 337 Only Golden Rojo

NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Place Back#
1 426
2 439

Horse's Name
Only Way Is Up
Just Hot Roddin

Kay Hannes
Iris Van Rompaey
C JVan Bekkum

Rider's Name
Robyn R Barkey
CJVan Bekkum
Iris Van Rompaey

Rider's Name
Francesco Bassi
Barbara Ceusters
Emma Ries
Melanie Gruenke

Rider's Name
Marie Bentley
Bettina Goebel
Helene Lecrocq
Natascha Poller
Maud Detry

Diane Deart
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Iris Preissl

Rider's Name
Marie Bentley
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry
Kathrin Wingenroth
Iris Preissl

Rider's Name
Margit Nicoll
Patrick De Deyne
Virginie Graindor
Edwin Beerta

Heidi Van Ginneken

Rider's Name
Virginie Graindor
Johan Moonen
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NQHA Western Horsemanship

Place Back#

422
415
346
354
315
DQ 333
DQ 413

a b WON =

Horse's Name

Sweet Southern Style
My Diamonds Pearl
Up Over The Rainbow
MC Sudden Sexy Gold
NF Peptos Thor Olena
Bright Apple Star
Shesa Special Flower

AQHA Amt Western Horsemanship

Place Back#

405
330
306
410
346
408
382
432
343
312
DQ 413

O ©W o NO U WN =
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NSBA NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship

Place Back#

405
410
415
408
432
438

D O WN =

Horse's Name

Lazy At The Bar
Badgers Lucky Boots
Feel My Impulse
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Up Over The Rainbow
TL Sunday In Berlin
Stars Hunting Gold
Nifty Spookawhiz
Leos Skip N Sundance
Shines Whiz Jewels
Shesa Special Flower

Horse's Name

Lazy At The Bar
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
My Diamonds Pearl
TL Sunday In Berlin
Nifty Spookawhiz
Chocolaty By Charlie

AQHA Amt Select Western Horsemanship

Place Back#

336
362
302
374

A WODN =

NSBA Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Place Back#
1 439

Horse's Name

Blacks Justa Johnny
Chipandale

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Only Top Edition

Horse's Name
Just Hot Roddin

NSBA Open Western Pleasure

Place Back#

420
431
426
408
DQ 417

A ODN =

Horse's Name
Shez A Flatliner
Love Signed In Red
Only Way Is Up

TL Sunday In Berlin
Hezalopinginvitation

Rider's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Natascha Poller
Emma Ries

Emma Dankers

Faye Lam

Ingeborg Slot

Rider's Name
Maud Detry

Robyn R Barkey
Bettina Goebel
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Natascha Poller
Kathrin Wingenroth
Laura Vercammen
Ilka Knapstein
Melanie Gruenke
Geesje Van Nunen
Ingeborg Slot

Rider's Name

Maud Detry

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Kathrin Wingenroth

Ilka Knapstein

Diane Deart

Rider's Name
Margit Nicoll

Dr Andre Haase
Edwin Beerta
Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name
Johan Moonen

Rider's Name
Francesco Bassi
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Virginie Graindor
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Marlies Maathuis
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NQHA Reining
Place Back#
1 338
2 311
DQ 300
DQ 341

AQHA Amt Reining

Place Back#

371
359
369
368
300
335
338
385
341

© 00N OB WN =

AQHA Reining
Place Back#
371
369
341
368
353
335
416
350
DQ 401

0N OB WON-=-

AQHA Youth Trail
Place Back#
DQ 428

Horse's Name

A Stylish Golddigger
ND Buster Keaton
Wimpyslittlesidekick
Shine Chic Mcjac

Horse's Name

Vicky Vintage

Shining Delciello BB

Mr Hollywood Ruf
Mynamessiouxhowdoudo
Wimpyslittlesidekick

We Love This Bar

A Stylish Golddigger
Spat A Tari

Shine Chic Mcjac

Horse's Name

Vicky Vintage

Mr Hollywood Ruf

Shine Chic Mcjac
Mynamessiouxhowdoudo
Cc Holly Jaba Gun

We Love This Bar

Rick C 137

Missy My Hope

Copper As A Peppy

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin

NSBA Youth Trail - All Age

Place Back#
DQ 428

AQHA Amt Trail

Place Back#

330
327
405
306
408
312
DQ 432
DQ 305
DQ 343
DQ 410

D O WON =

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin

Horse's Name
Badgers Lucky Boots
Im Just Power

Lazy At The Bar

Feel My Impulse

TL Sunday In Berlin
Shines Whiz Jewels
Nifty Spookawhiz
Blazing Pleasure

Leos Skip N Sundance
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Rider's Name

Marij Janssen
Sandra Nieuwstraten
Merel Brookhuis
Pascal Ehrling

Rider's Name
Minou Geurts
Geraldine Grafen
Selina Zaal
Allard Kalff
Merel Brookhuis
Michelle Fischer
Marij Janssen

Pia Adams
Katharina Frerich

Rider's Name

Minou Geurts

Selina Zaal

Pascal Ehrling

Allard Kalff

Ed GJ Gosen

Michelle Fischer

Marco Stors

Veronique Van Rutten
Diana Fransisca Pieters-

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name
Robyn R Barkey
Nancy Van Aken
Maud Detry
Bettina Goebel
Kathrin Wingenroth
Geesje Van Nunen
Ilka Knapstein
Bettina Goebel
Melanie Gruenke
Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
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NSBA Amateur Trail
Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 405 Lazy At The Bar Maud Detry
2 408 TL Sunday In Berlin Kathrin Wingenroth
DQ 432 Nifty Spookawhiz Ilka Knapstein
DQ 410 Blacks Ladys Krymsun Ilona Janse-Van Splunter

AQHA Amt Select Trail

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 362 Chipandale Dr Andre Haase

2 336 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll
DQ 374 Only Top Edition Patrick De Deyne
AQHA Trail
Place Backi# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 327 Im Just Power Barbara Ceusters

2 330 Badgers Lucky Boots Robyn R Barkey

3 326 In My Blood Barbara Ceusters

4 362 Chipandale Gina Victoria Ulveie

5 351 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd

6 306 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel

7 408 TL Sunday In Berlin Gina Victoria Ulveie
DQ 305 Blazing Pleasure Bettina Goebel

NSBA Open Trail
Place Back#
1 362
2 408

Horse's Name
Chipandale
TL Sunday In Berlin

AQHA Youth Western Pleasure

Place Back#
1 373
2 317

Horse's Name
Busy Being A Diva
HC Gino Ginelli

AQHA Youth Western Horsemanship

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Gina Victoria Ulveie

Rider's Name
Luna Siemons
Lily Rose Wuyts

Rider's Name

1 428 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

2 314 Double R Whiz kid Silas Borgen

3 373 Busy Being A Diva Luna Siemons
DQ 419 Principle Charly Katrina Fiteni
DQ 318 Sheza Natural Kruzer Julia Preissl

NSBA NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

Place Back#
1 428

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin

AQHA Western Pleasure Go: 1-Shown: 10

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

1 420 Shez A Flatliner Francesco Bassi

2 431 Love Signed In Red Tom Vanbeckevoort
3 324 Nobodyz Business Barbara Ceusters

4 351 Walking On A Dream Sarah De Weerd

5 408 TL Sunday In Berlin Gina Victoria Ulveie
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317
417
344
354

© 00N O

HC Gino Ginelli
Hezalopinginvitation
Still Fallin For You

MC Sudden Sexy Gold

AQHA Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Place Back#

410
378
342
422
411
407
405
312

0N O WN =

Horse's Name

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Zippos Hot Step

TFR One Dream Of Me
Sweet Southern Style
DM Expected Moonlite
TL Keep On Dancing
Lazy At The Bar
Shines Whiz Jewels

NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Place Back#

410
342
422
438
411
407
405

NOoO o~ WON -

Horse's Name

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TFR One Dream Of Me
Sweet Southern Style
Chocolaty By Charlie
DM Expected Moonlite
TL Keep On Dancing
Lazy At The Bar

AQHA Hunter Under Saddle

Place Back#

342
351
411
417
378
355
318

NOo obh wN -

Horse's Name

TFR One Dream Of Me
Walking On A Dream
DM Expected Moonlite
Hezalopinginvitation
Zippos Hot Step

MC Principle Adwise
Sheza Natural Kruzer

AQHA Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

Place Back#

410
312
305
407
DQ 405

A ODN -

Horse's Name

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Shines Whiz Jewels
Blazing Pleasure

TL Keep On Dancing
Lazy At The Bar

NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Place Back#

1 410
2 407
DQ 405

AQHA Hunter Hack
Place Back#
1 355

Horse's Name

Blacks Ladys Krymsun
TL Keep On Dancing
Lazy At The Bar

Horse's Name
MC Principle Adwise

Lily Rose Wuyts
Marlies Maathuis
Melanie Gruenke
Emma Ries

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Hannah Sophie

Helene Lecrocq

Fleur Medema

Kathrin Wingenroth

Maud Detry

Geesje Van Nunen

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Hannah Sophie

Helene Lecrocq

Diane Deart

Fleur Medema

Kathrin Wingenroth
Maud Detry

Rider's Name

Hannah Sophie

Sarah De Weerd

Fleur Medema

Marlies Maathuis

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Emma Ries

Julia Preissl

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Geesje Van Nunen
Bettina Goebel

Kathrin Wingenroth
Maud Detry

Rider's Name

Ilona Janse-Van Splunter
Kathrin Wingenroth
Maud Detry

Rider's Name
Emma Ries
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DQ 306 Feel My Impulse
DQ 428 Good Aston Martin

AQHA Amt Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 330 Badgers Lucky Boots
2 367 Walla Whiz N Spook
3 331 Einstein Does It
4 338 A Stylish Golddigger
5 402 Just Plain Trash
6 339 AB Holly Showtime
7 300 Wimpyslittlesidekick
8 311 ND Buster Keaton
9 376 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
10 418 Lawmans Quincy
11 413 Shesa Special Flower
DQ 363 Gray Transformer

NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 402 Just Plain Trash
2 418 Lawmans Quincy
3 415 My Diamonds Pearl

AQHA Ranch Riding

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 330 Badgers Lucky Boots
2 311 ND Buster Keaton
3 418 Lawmans Quincy
4 416 Rick C 137
5 370 WB Rubio Ope Ape A
6 300 Wimpyslittlesidekick
7 376 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
8 402 Just Plain Trash
9 401 Copper As A Peppy
10 347 Taris Lucky Girl
11 363 Gray Transformer

NSBA Open Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 418 Lawmans Quincy

2 416 Rick C 137

3 415 My Diamonds Pearl
4 402 Just Plain Trash

5 401 Copper As A Peppy

AQHA Youth Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse's Name

1 379 Rosalee Whiz Sparks
2 419 Principle Charly

3 314 Double R Whiz kid

4 436 NF Peptos Jane

Bettina Goebel
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Robyn R Barkey
Desiree Den Dopper
Tanita Swysen

Marij Janssen

Irene Leder

Veronique Russel
Merel Brookhuis
Patricia Verschoor
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Ingeborg Slot

Dr Andre Haase

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse

Rider's Name

Viola Barkey-Karstens
Patricia Verschoor
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Marco Stors

Lara Lafond

Merel Brookhuis
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Irene Leder

Diana Fransisca Pieters-
Michelle Linssen

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Rider's Name

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Marco Stors

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Irene Leder

Diana Fransisca Pieters-

Rider's Name
Esmee Vermeeren
Katrina Fiteni
Silas Borgen
Saartje Witters
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NSBA Youth Ranch Riding

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 419 Principle Charly
2 436 NF Peptos Jane

Rider's Name
Katrina Fiteni
Saartje Witters
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